
Nr Gender First name Last name Email privat Email geschäftlich Company Name Mobil

1 m Deyanet Agayev predeyanet.@yahoo.com deyanet.aghayev@paprec.az Paprec Energy Azerbaijan +994 50 229 42 13

2 m Neman Ahmadli nemanahmadly@gmail.com hi@cafedelmark.com Café del Mark +994 50 283 65 26

3 m Elchin Ahmadov elchinahmedov@engin.az elchinahmedov@engin.az Engin LTD +994 70 260 80 22

4 m Farid Baghirov faridbagirov.n@gmail.com faridb@febpackaging.az FEB Packaging +994 55 206 61 55

5 m Baasandorj Batbaatar baasandorj24@gmail.com baska@systemcenter.io System Center LLC +976 99 107352

6 m Khashbaatar Battulga kashi0224@gmail.com khashbaatar@endless.mn Endless Energy +976 99 054531

7 f Munkhzul Delger munkhzuldelger@gmail.com munkhzul.d@apu.mn APU Dairy LLC +976 88 087543

8 m ENEREL ENKHKHUGJIL enerel@gmail.com enerel@nos.mn NOS +976 99 10 8554

9 m Tumen-Yeruult Galbadrakh tumen9@gmail.com tumen@ntx.mn New Terravox LLC +976 99 11 1692

10 m Farhad Hashimov ferhad.h0@gmail.com ferhad.h0@gmail.com Avtomatika Az +994 50 995 38 31

11 m Emin Jafarov emin.a.jafarov@jafargroup.az office@jafargroup.az Jafar Group LLC +994 50 461 74 70

12 m Rizvan Karimov rizvan.karimov@iss.az rizvan.karimov@iss.az Intelligent Services and Solutions Company LLC +994 51 5115030

13 m Bazarsad Narmandakh nbzrsd@gmail.com bazarsad@mak.mn Mongolyn Alt ( MAK) LLC +976 80 081957

14 f Uyansain Odsuren uyansainjd@gmail.com uyansain@vulcan.mn Vulcan Analytics LLC +976 99 97 6667

15 m Natig Rasulzade natiq.rasulzade@gmail.com natiq.rasulzade@absheronport.az Absheron Logistic Center +994 50 200 22 65

16 m Fariyaz Rustamov RFARIYAZ@GMAIL.COM fariyaz.rustamov@hecotec.az HECOTEC LLC +994 70 866 55 65

17 m Bilguun Sukhbaatar Bilguun8416@gmail.com Bilguun@bmd.mn BMD LLC +976 9199 2399

18 m ENKHSAIKHAN TUMEN-ULZII eegii_ac@yahoo.com enkhsaikhan@cleanenergy.mn Clean Energy LLC +976 9411 2123


